
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Gold 375 & Over, Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT1 Wade Debbie S.  \ Huffman Rebecca L. 1828542 1,212

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Silver 374 & Under, Handicapped

South Weber, UT1 Marsh Rumi   \ Champion Carrie J. 1789699 1,417

Springville, UT2 Lewis Linda J.  \ Christensen Julene A. 1789216 1,375

Farr West, UT3 Wilson Cyndi L.  \ Morris Sandra L. 1813207 1,352

Kaysville, UT4 Miya Tena Y.  \ Yoshimura Suzan O. 1815579 1,348

Clinton, UT5 Anderson Gloria J.  \ DeRose Vickie 1826786 1,337

South Jordan, UT6 Madrid Marnye A.  \ Wolfe Jeri L. 1812721 1,330

Mona, UT7 Newton Debbie   \ Grimard Jaynette J. 1817412 1,321

Centerville, UT8 Bost Catherine E.  \ Egbert Brenda 1826351 1,294

Clinton, UT9 Vigansky Donna L.  \ Berndt Dawn M. 1826785 1,289

Brigham City, UT10 Lewis Paula J.  \ Kreig Jackie L. 1813589 1,277

Layton, UT11 Warr Bessie R.  \ Christiansen Sandra K. 1826761 1,269

South Jordan, UT12 Madrid Marnye A.  \ Carlson Christina L. 1812721 1,247

Springville, UT13 Anderson Kelly J.  \ Anderson Marlene 1789215 1,233

Sandy, UT14 Nelson Maureen   \ Pullman Karen B. 1828538 1,225

Tooele, UT15 Guest Barbara E.  \ David Tamra A. 1816070 1,215

Farr West, UT16 Frokjer Chris   \ Jensen Marlene A. 1813208 1,213

Farmington, UT17 Barker Anita L.  \ Bills Tina C. 1828541 1,210

Syracuse, UT18 Foster Vicki A.  \ Pearson Sharon L. 1788973 1,196

Layton, UT19 Jones Carmen L.  \ Weakland Bonnie Jo 1826760 1,188

Centerville, UT20 Smith WendySue   \ Badham Julie A. 1826345 1,160

Layton, UT21 Harding LaVon H.  \ Knecht Katherine L. 1826762 1,151

Layton, UT22 Summer Billie   \ Riches Patsy A. 1826763 1,131

Farmington, UT23 Pullman Karen B.  \ Bills Tina C. 1828541 1,126

West Valley City, UT24 Helf Chris R.  \ Jones Vickie J. 1828539 1,084

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Class A 70 - 74, Handicapped

Layton, UT1 Christiansen Sandra K. 1826761 670

Springville, UT2 Lewis Linda J. 1789216 666

Mona, UT3 Newton Debbie 1817412 662

Sandy, UT4 Nelson Maureen 1828538 660

Mona, UT5 Grimard Jaynette J. 1817412 649

Syracuse, UT6 Foster Vicki A. 1788973 634

Layton, UT7 Knecht Katherine L. 1826762 608

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Class B 65 - 69, Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT1 Wade Debbie S. 1828542 699

Springville, UT2 Anderson Marlene 1789215 676

Brigham City, UT3 Lewis Paula J. 1813589 651
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Class B 65 - 69, Handicapped

Springville, UT4 Anderson Kelly J. 1789215 646

Provo, UT5 Duncan Lisa L. 1828540 638

South Weber, UT6 Marsh Rumi 1789699 621

Centerville, UT7 Bost Catherine E. 1826351 618

Tooele, UT8 Guest Barbara E. 1816070 604

Centerville, UT9 Badham Julie A. 1826345 597

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Class C 60 - 64, Handicapped

Farr West, UT1 Morris Sandra L. 1813207 672

Farmington, UT2 Barker Anita L. 1828541 650

Brigham City, UT3 Kreig Jackie L. 1813589 643

Kaysville, UT4 Yoshimura Suzan O. 1815579 634

Springville, UT5 Christensen Julene A. 1789216 626

Farmington, UT6 Bills Tina C. 1828541 619

Centerville, UT7 Egbert Brenda 1826351 614

West Valley City, UT8 Jones Vickie J. 1828539 605

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Class D 55 - 59, Handicapped

Syracuse, UT1 Pearson Sharon L. 1788973 723

South Jordan, UT2 Madrid Marnye A. 1812721 691

Centerville, UT3 Smith WendySue 1826345 675

Kaysville, UT4 Miya Tena Y. 1815579 665

Tooele, UT5 David Tamra A. 1816070 557

South Jordan, UT6 Carlson Christina L. 1812721 548

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Class E 50 - 54, Handicapped

South Weber, UT1 Champion Carrie J. 1789699 776

Farr West, UT2 Wilson Cyndi L. 1813207 711

Clinton, UT3 Vigansky Donna L. 1826785 672

Clinton, UT4 Berndt Dawn M. 1826785 665

UNKNOWN, UT5 Sherman Heather M. 1807601 657

South Jordan, UT6 Wolfe Jeri L. 1826773 656

West Valley City, UT7 Helf Chris R. 1828539 640

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Super Senior 75 +, Handicapped

Layton, UT1 Summer Billie 1826763 703

Layton, UT2 Weakland Bonnie Jo 1826760 669

Farr West, UT3 Jensen Marlene A. 1813208 639

Clinton, UT4 DeRose Vickie 1826786 637

Layton, UT5 Riches Patsy A. 1826763 635
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Super Senior 75 +, Handicapped

Clinton, UT6 Anderson Gloria J. 1826786 620

Farmington, UT7 Pullman Karen B. 1828541 616

Layton, UT8 Warr Bessie R. 1826761 612

Farr West, UT9 Frokjer Chris 1813208 608

Layton, UT10 Harding LaVon H. 1826762 602

Layton, UT11 Jones Carmen L. 1826760 588

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Class A 70 - 74, Handicapped

Layton, UT1 Christiansen Sandra K. 1826761 1,375

Springville, UT2 Lewis Linda J. 1789216 1,340

Mona, UT3 Grimard Jaynette J. 1817412 1,321

Mona, UT4 Newton Debbie 1817412 1,311

Sandy, UT5 Nelson Maureen 1828538 1,289

Syracuse, UT6 Foster Vicki A. 1788973 1,219

Layton, UT7 Knecht Katherine L. 1826762 1,161

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Class B 65 - 69, Handicapped

Springville, UT1 Anderson Marlene 1789215 1,318

Salt Lake City, UT2 Wade Debbie S. 1828542 1,317

Brigham City, UT3 Lewis Paula J. 1813589 1,290

South Weber, UT4 Marsh Rumi 1789699 1,272

Springville, UT5 Anderson Kelly J. 1789215 1,237

Tooele, UT6 Guest Barbara E. 1816070 1,233

Centerville, UT7 Bost Catherine E. 1826351 1,228

Centerville, UT8 Badham Julie A. 1826345 1,103

Provo, UT9 Duncan Lisa L. 1828540 638

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Class C 60 - 64, Handicapped

Farr West, UT1 Morris Sandra L. 1813207 1,339

Springville, UT2 Christensen Julene A. 1789216 1,327

Centerville, UT3 Egbert Brenda 1826351 1,298

Brigham City, UT4 Kreig Jackie L. 1813589 1,281

Farmington, UT5 Barker Anita L. 1828541 1,276

Kaysville, UT6 Yoshimura Suzan O. 1815579 1,265

Farmington, UT7 Bills Tina C. 1828541 1,170

West Valley City, UT8 Jones Vickie J. 1828539 1,137

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Class D 55 - 59, Handicapped

Kaysville, UT1 Miya Tena Y. 1815579 1,382

South Jordan, UT2 Madrid Marnye A. 1812721 1,347
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Class D 55 - 59, Handicapped

Centerville, UT3 Smith WendySue 1826345 1,329

Tooele, UT4 David Tamra A. 1816070 1,143

South Jordan, UT5 Carlson Christina L. 1812721 1,139

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Class E 50 - 54, Handicapped

South Weber, UT1 Champion Carrie J. 1789699 1,542

Farr West, UT2 Wilson Cyndi L. 1813207 1,396

Clinton, UT3 Vigansky Donna L. 1826785 1,358

South Jordan, UT4 Wolfe Jeri L. 1826773 1,305

Clinton, UT5 Berndt Dawn M. 1826785 1,268

West Valley City, UT6 Helf Chris R. 1828539 1,192

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Super Senior 75 +, Handicapped

Layton, UT1 Summer Billie 1826763 1,392

Clinton, UT2 Anderson Gloria J. 1826786 1,301

Layton, UT3 Weakland Bonnie Jo 1826760 1,298

Clinton, UT4 DeRose Vickie 1826786 1,293

Farr West, UT5 Jensen Marlene A. 1813208 1,279

Farmington, UT6 Pullman Karen B. 1828541 1,212

Layton, UT7 Harding LaVon H. 1826762 1,200

Farr West, UT8 Frokjer Chris 1813208 1,181

Layton, UT9 Warr Bessie R. 1826761 1,176

Layton, UT10 Jones Carmen L. 1826760 1,147

Layton, UT11 Riches Patsy A. 1826763 1,007

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Class A 70 - 74, Scratch

Sandy, UT1 Nelson Maureen 1828538 725

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Class B 65 - 69, Scratch

Salt Lake City, UT1 Wade Debbie S. 1828542 1,095

Centerville, UT2 Badham Julie A. 1826345 779

Tooele, UT3 Guest Barbara E. 1816070 753

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Class C 60 - 64, Scratch

Farmington, UT1 Bills Tina C. 1828541 996

West Valley City, UT2 Jones Vickie J. 1828539 909
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Class D 55 - 59, Scratch

South Jordan, UT1 Madrid Marnye A. 1812721 1,077

Centerville, UT2 Smith WendySue 1826345 1,041

Kaysville, UT3 Miya Tena Y. 1815579 926

South Jordan, UT4 Carlson Christina L. 1812721 905

Tooele, UT5 David Tamra A. 1816070 765

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Class E 50 - 54, Scratch

South Weber, UT1 Champion Carrie J. 1789699 1,260

South Jordan, UT2 Wolfe Jeri L. 1826773 1,149

West Valley City, UT3 Helf Chris R. 1828539 982

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Super Senior 75 +, Scratch

Layton, UT1 Jones Carmen L. 1826760 667
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